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200503140001
13070

03/14/2005
10:21:19

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

KISER,
AMANDA

28 37 200408200004
66760

Lot#:36
Book:28 Pg:37
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK
TOWNHOMES

200503080001
06630

03/08/2005
03:37:31

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOSSELIN,
RICHARD B

8 124 Lot#:16 Book:8
Pg:124
Desc:MAP OF
CHARLES W
MOBLEY

200503080001
06620

03/08/2005
03:37:30

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PAREDES,
CRUZ A

5 57 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:57
Desc:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES


