Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/03; Name= NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503140001 13070	03/14/2005 10:21:19	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	KISER, AMANDA			28	37	200408200004 66760	Lot#:36 Book:28 Pg:37 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK TOWNHOMES
200503080001 06630	03/08/2005 03:37:31	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOSSELIN, RICHARD B			8	124		Lot#:16 Book:8 Pg:124 Desc:MAP OF CHARLES W MOBLEY
200503080001 06620	03/08/2005 03:37:30	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAREDES, CRUZ A			5	57		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:57 Desc:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES